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80% 20% 0% 0% 100% 3.8
N=8 N=2 N=0 N=0 N=10
50% 50% 0% 0% 100% 3.5
N=5 N=5 N=0 N=0 N=10
50% 50% 0% 0% 100% 3.5
N=5 N=5 N=0 N=0 N=10
60% 40% 0% 0% 100% 3.6
N=6 N=4 N=0 N=0 N=10
60% 40% 0% 0% 100% 3.6
N=6 N=4 N=0 N=0 N=10
40% 60% 0% 0% 100% 3.4
N=4 N=6 N=0 N=0 N=10
60% 40% 0% 0% 100% 3.6
N=6 N=4 N=0 N=0 N=10
40% 50% 10% 0% 90% 33
N=4 N=5 N= N=0 N=10
30% 70% 0% 0% 100% 33
N=3 N=7 N=0 N=0 N=10
80% 20% 0% 0% 100% 3.8
N=8 N=2 N=0 N=0 N=10
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60% 40% 0% 0% 100% 3.6
N=6 N=4 N=0 N=0 N=10
60% 30% 10% 0% 90% 3.5
N=6 N=3 N= N=0 N=10
50% 50% 0% 0% 100% 3.5
N=5 N=5 N=0 N=0 N=10
90% 10% 0% 0% 100% 3.9
N=9 N= N=0 N=0 N=10
70% 30% 0% 0% 100% 3.7
N=7 N=3 N=0 N=0 N=10
80% 20% 0% 0% 100% 3.8
N=8 N=2 N=0 N=0 N=10
80% 20% 0% 0% 100% 3.8
N=38 N=2 N=0 N=0 N=10
60% 40% 0% 0% 100% 3.6
N=6 N=4 N=0 N=0 N=10
70% 30% 0% 0% 100% 3.7
N=7 N=3 N=0 N=0 N=10
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- The Alumni Survey is based on a four-point rating scale.
- The survey is aligned to CAEP standards, INTASC standards, and the School of Education’s Conceptual Framework.
- For reference, Acceptable (3) indicates the EPP Met Standard.
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